afg2wekenalle174trades

symbol qty buyPrice sellPrice pnl boughtTimestamp soldTimestamp duration
NQUO 1/10716.50 10721.25  $95.00 07/09/2020 15:53:33  07/09/2020 15:58:27 4min 54sec
NQUO 1/10726.75 10729.75  $60.00 07/09/2020 15:58:53 07/09/2020 15:59:45 | 51sec
NQUO 1 10734.00 10739.00 $100.00 07/09/2020 16:00:17 07/09/2020 16:04:18 4min 1sec
NQUO 1/10686.00 10710.50 | $490.00 | 07/09/2020 16:17:44 | 07/09/2020 16:15:30 | 2min 13sec
NQUO 1/10709.00 10719.25 | $205.00 | 07/09/2020 16:25:55 07/09/2020 16:26:59 1min 3sec
NQUO 1 10719.25 10713.75 $(110.00) 07/09/2020 16:32:24 07/09/2020 16:33:54 1min 30sec
NQUO 1 10592.25 10583.00 $(185.00) 07/09/2020 17:23:45 07/09/2020 17:25:31 1min 46sec
NQUO 1 10593.50 10603.50 $200.00 07/09/2020 17:27:02 07/09/2020 17:27:14 11sec
NQUO0 1 10592.00 10606.50 $290.00 07/09/2020 17:27:02 07/09/2020 17:28:09 1min 6sec
NQUO 1/10603.50 10607.25  $75.00 07/09/2020 17:29:45 ' 07/09/2020 17:31:08 1min 23sec
NQUO 1 10605.25 10616.50 $225.00 07/09/2020 17:33:17 07/09/2020 17:34:54 1min 36sec
NQUO 1 10607.50 10614.75 $145.00 07/09/2020 17:45:57 07/09/2020 17:48:35 2min 38sec
NQUO 1/10619.75 10618.25 | $(30.00) | 07/09/2020 17:55:54 | 07/09/2020 18:00:22 | 4min 27sec
NQUO 1/10625.00 10625.75  $15.00 07/09/2020 18:00:58 07/09/2020 18:01:20 | 22sec
NQUO 1 10637.00 10643.25 $125.00 07/09/2020 18:02:57 07/09/2020 18:03:44 46sec
NQUO 1 10645.00 10652.00 $140.00 07/09/2020 18:04:31 07/09/2020 18:06:16 1min 44sec
NQUO 1 10658.00 10657.50 $(10.00) 07/09/2020 18:08:24 07/09/2020 18:11:05 2min 41sec
NQUO 1/10658.25 10658.75  $10.00 07/09/2020 18:15:41  07/09/2020 18:15:42

NQUO 1 10668.50 10663.00 $(110.00) 07/09/2020 18:20:22 07/09/2020 18:22:56 2min 34sec
NQUO 1 10671.00 10651.50 $(390.00) 07/09/2020 18:23:47 07/09/2020 18:27:10 3min 23sec
NQUO 1/10660.75 10651.50 | $(185.00) | 07/09/2020 18:30:57 | 07/09/2020 18:33:45 | 2min 48sec
NQUO 1 10663.00 10654.75 $(165.00) 07/09/2020 18:36:08 07/09/2020 18:39:14 3min 6sec
NQUO 1 10684.50 10677.50 $(140.00) 07/09/2020 18:55:11 07/09/2020 18:57:54 2min 43sec
NQUO 1 10696.75 10704.75 $160.00 07/09/2020 19:07:27 07/09/2020 19:10:50 3min 23sec
NQUO 1 10701.75 10697.75 $(80.00) 07/09/2020 20:09:01 07/09/2020 20:11:43 2min 42sec
NQUO 1/10704.50 10704.50 $0.00 07/09/2020 20:14:20 07/09/2020 20:14:48 | 28sec
NQUO 1/10703.50 10708.25  $95.00 07/09/2020 20:14:43 | 07/09/2020 20:18:05 3min 21sec
NQUO 1 10665.75 10666.00 $5.00 07/10/2020 09:08:05 07/10/2020 09:12:39 4min 34sec
NQUO 1/10676.75 10681.25  $90.00 07/10/2020 09:29:46 A 07/10/2020 09:31:33  1min 46sec
NQUO 1 10683.50 10680.75 $(55.00) 07/10/2020 09:54:18 07/10/2020 09:55:54 1min 36sec
NQUO 1 10684.25 10698.50 $285.00 07/10/2020 09:58:36 07/10/2020 10:03:48 5min 11sec
NQUO 1 10702.75 10703.00 $5.00 07/10/2020 10:08:24 ' 07/10/2020 10:10:37 2min 13sec
NQUO 1 10703.00 10700.25 $(55.00) 07/10/2020 10:15:06 07/10/2020 10:17:24 2min 18sec
NQUO 1/10703.25 10700.50 | $(55.00) | 07/10/2020 10:17:45 | 07/10/2020 10:19:08 | 1min 22sec
NQUO 1/10701.75  10703.50  $35.00 07/10/2020 10:21:59 1 07/10/2020 10:23:52 1min 52sec
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NQuUo
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NQUO
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NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
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NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO

10706.75
10706.50
10695.50
10705.00
10679.50
10683.75
10685.00
10708.00
10676.00
10689.25
10693.25
10699.75
10692.50
10683.50
10691.00
10677.75
10634.50
10660.25
10690.50
10690.50
10730.00
10723.75
10977.25
10982.00
10979.00
10956.00
10963.75
10971.75
10983.25
11033.00
11024.50
11034.00
10994.25
10999.25
10983.00
10955.25
10939.50

10703.25
10700.75
10692.50
10705.25
10674.75
10686.00
10685.00
10722.00
10681.75
10698.75
10690.75
10697.75
10688.25
10679.50
10696.50
10657.75
10643.25
10686.25
10686.75
10690.25
10728.25
10744.75
10981.75
10981.00
10987.00
10955.75
10962.75
10971.25
10986.50
11029.00
11019.00
11035.00
10999.00
11003.50
10988.50
10968.75
10944.75

$(70.00)
$(115.00)
$(60.00)
$5.00
$(95.00)
$45.00
$0.00
$280.00
$115.00
$190.00
$(50.00)
$(40.00)
$(85.00)
$(80.00)
$110.00
$(400.00)
$175.00
$520.00
$(75.00)
$(5.00)
$(35.00)
$420.00
$90.00
$(20.00)
$160.00
$(5.00)
$(20.00)
$(10.00)
$65.00
$(80.00)
$(110.00)
$20.00
$95.00
$85.00
$110.00
$270.00
$105.00

07/10/2020 10:26:05
07/10/2020 10:26:06
07/10/2020 11:05:32
07/10/2020 11:36:32
07/10/2020 14:14:57
07/10/2020 14:15:54
07/10/2020 14:16:07
07/10/2020 14:37:55
07/10/2020 15:39:09
07/10/2020 15:40:21
07/10/2020 15:43:40
07/10/2020 15:44:26
07/10/2020 15:46:17
07/10/2020 15:48:18
07/10/2020 15:49:18
07/10/2020 15:59:30
07/10/2020 16:03:48
07/10/2020 16:08:45
07/10/2020 16:13:13
07/10/2020 16:14:15
07/10/2020 17:24:51
07/10/2020 17:35:13
07/13/2020 15:39:37
07/13/2020 15:48:58
07/13/2020 15:55:09
07/13/2020 16:02:32
07/13/2020 16:04:34
07/13/2020 16:05:49
07/13/2020 16:21:24
07/13/2020 17:51:04
07/13/2020 17:56:23
07/13/2020 18:00:16
07/13/2020 19:19:59
07/13/2020 19:39:19
07/13/2020 19:42:21
07/13/2020 19:48:57
07/13/2020 20:02:47

07/10/2020 10:26:48
07/10/2020 10:31:20
07/10/2020 11:07:23
07/10/2020 11:38:35
07/10/2020 14:12:04
07/10/2020 14:19:56
07/10/2020 14:22:17
07/10/2020 14:38:15
07/10/2020 15:39:36
07/10/2020 15:40:41
07/10/2020 15:43:53
07/10/2020 15:44:52
07/10/2020 15:47:24
07/10/2020 15:49:00
07/10/2020 15:50:35
07/10/2020 16:00:12
07/10/2020 16:02:04
07/10/2020 16:12:03
07/10/2020 16:13:55
07/10/2020 16:14:35
07/10/2020 17:31:07
07/10/2020 17:41:58
07/13/2020 15:40:20
07/13/2020 15:49:58
07/13/2020 15:56:08
07/13/2020 16:02:12
07/13/2020 16:05:09
07/13/2020 16:07:13
07/13/2020 16:22:32
07/13/2020 17:52:22
07/13/2020 17:54:37
07/13/2020 18:03:13
07/13/2020 19:21:13
07/13/2020 19:38:18
07/13/2020 19:41:01
07/13/2020 19:47:46
07/13/2020 20:02:37

42sec
5min 14sec
1min 50sec
2min 2sec
2min 52sec
4min 2sec
6min 10sec
20sec
26sec
20sec
13sec
25sec
1min 7sec
42sec
1min 17sec
42sec
1min 43sec
3min 17sec
42sec
19sec
6min 15sec
6min 44sec
43sec
59sec
59sec
20sec
34sec
1min 24sec
1min 8sec
1min 18sec
1min 46sec
2min 57sec
1min 13sec
1min
1min 20sec
1min 10sec

10sec
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NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
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NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO

10918.25
10855.25
10873.50
10893.25
10892.50
10896.50
10900.50
10839.25
10874.75
10879.75
10877.50
10810.00
10779.50
10765.50
10756.50
10719.75
10699.50
10695.50
10596.50
10615.50
10597.25
10604.50
10548.50
10546.25
10559.75
10558.00
10557.25
10564.75
10568.00
10661.00
10668.75
10662.50
10776.25
10807.00
10809.75
10802.75
10823.75

10921.25
10859.50
10856.25
10880.75
10892.50
10890.75
10887.25
10856.75
10869.75
10878.50
10842.50
10823.50
10778.50
10765.25
10754.00
10726.75
10717.00
10640.50
10614.75
10598.00
10590.75
10617.00
10552.75
10542.25
10561.25
10550.50
10558.00
10565.25
10568.50
10665.75
10680.75
10656.50
10778.25
10810.25
10806.75
10807.00
10816.25

$60.00
$85.00
$(345.00)
$(250.00)
$0.00
$(115.00)
$(265.00)
$350.00
$(100.00)
$(25.00)
$(700.00)
$270.00
$(20.00)
$(5.00)
$(50.00)
$140.00
$350.00

07/13/2020 20:04:21
07/13/2020 20:12:25
07/13/2020 20:14:13
07/13/2020 20:15:37
07/13/2020 20:18:33
07/13/2020 20:19:48
07/13/2020 20:22:13
07/13/2020 20:27:23
07/13/2020 20:52:43
07/13/2020 20:57:18
07/13/2020 20:57:25
07/13/2020 21:04:15
07/13/2020 21:07:33
07/13/2020 21:16:34
07/13/2020 21:18:15
07/13/2020 21:24:58
07/13/2020 21:29:15

$(1,100.0C 07/13/2020 21:43:38

$365.00
$(350.00)
$(130.00)
$250.00
$85.00
$(80.00)
$30.00
$(150.00)
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$95.00
$240.00
$(120.00)
$40.00
$65.00
$(60.00)
$85.00
$(150.00)

07/14/2020 09:41:16
07/14/2020 09:47:12
07/14/2020 09:51:43
07/14/2020 10:00:55
07/16/2020 16:17:21
07/16/2020 16:22:44
07/20/2020 09:04:31
07/20/2020 09:14:02
07/20/2020 09:21:58
07/20/2020 09:42:16
07/20/2020 09:51:28
07/20/2020 14:42:19
07/20/2020 15:31:13
07/20/2020 15:34:08
07/20/2020 17:25:49
07/20/2020 17:50:31
07/20/2020 18:06:23
07/20/2020 18:33:58
07/20/2020 18:55:09

07/13/2020 20:04:12
07/13/2020 20:11:36
07/13/2020 20:13:16
07/13/2020 20:18:08
07/13/2020 20:19:22
07/13/2020 20:21:00
07/13/2020 20:23:58
07/13/2020 20:26:05
07/13/2020 20:55:03
07/13/2020 20:57:46
07/13/2020 21:00:38
07/13/2020 21:03:24
07/13/2020 21:06:59
07/13/2020 21:15:20
07/13/2020 21:17:06
07/13/2020 21:24:24
07/13/2020 21:28:50
07/13/2020 21:48:28
07/14/2020 09:39:54
07/14/2020 09:49:14
07/14/2020 09:51:29
07/14/2020 10:03:02
07/16/2020 16:17:46
07/16/2020 16:23:08
07/20/2020 09:03:21
07/20/2020 09:11:13
07/20/2020 09:17:35
07/20/2020 09:50:25
07/20/2020 10:07:16
07/20/2020 14:59:43
07/20/2020 15:32:12
07/20/2020 15:35:07
07/20/2020 17:26:21
07/20/2020 17:50:57
07/20/2020 18:07:15
07/20/2020 18:27:06
07/20/2020 18:51:49

8sec
49sec
57sec
2min 30sec
49sec
1min 12sec
1min 45sec
1min 17sec
2min 19sec
28sec
3min 12sec
50sec
33sec
1min 13sec
1min 9sec
33sec
25sec
4min 50sec
1min 22sec
2min 1sec
13sec
2min 7sec
24sec
24sec
1min 9sec
2min 48sec
4min 22sec
8min 9sec
15min 48sec
17min 23sec
59sec
59sec
31sec
25sec
51sec
6min 51sec

3min 19sec



NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO

10820.25
10832.00
10837.00
10852.00
10940.00
11035.50
11036.00
11026.75
10997.25
10990.25
11001.50
10979.50
10940.25
10921.25
10922.00
10946.75
10886.50
10891.25
10868.75
10894.00
10874.75
10843.00
10840.50
10835.50
10849.00
10851.25
10851.00
10856.25
10858.25
10866.75
10848.25
10854.00
10832.75
10810.00
10844.50
10840.25
10857.75

10819.50
10831.50
10832.25
10845.00
10939.00
11045.00
11027.25
11032.00
11018.50
10991.75
10992.25
10999.75
10964.50
10929.50
10909.75
10939.50
10935.50
10889.25
10877.50
10910.00
10882.75
10842.50
10846.00
10842.50
10833.25
10849.00
10846.50
10839.75
10859.75
10858.00
10848.00
10851.75
10833.75
10833.25
10836.50
10837.50
10832.25

$(15.00)
$(10.00)
$(95.00)
$(140.00)
$(20.00)
$190.00
$(175.00)
$105.00
$425.00
$30.00
$(185.00)
$405.00
$485.00
$165.00
$(245.00)
$(145.00)
$980.00
$(40.00)
$175.00
$320.00
$160.00
$(10.00)
$110.00
$140.00
$(315.00)
$(45.00)
$(90.00)
$(330.00)
$30.00
$(175.00)
$(5.00)
$(45.00)
$20.00
$465.00
$(160.00)
$(55.00)
$(510.00)

07/20/2020 18:58:46
07/20/2020 19:15:49
07/20/2020 19:30:34
07/20/2020 20:04:11
07/20/2020 22:03:13
07/21/2020 12:59:17
07/21/2020 14:37:59
07/21/2020 14:53:19
07/21/2020 15:19:23
07/21/2020 15:22:16
07/21/2020 15:25:53
07/21/2020 15:31:22
07/21/2020 15:36:46
07/21/2020 15:44:50
07/21/2020 15:51:05
07/21/2020 16:21:06
07/21/2020 16:28:02
07/21/2020 16:39:24
07/21/2020 16:43:00
07/21/2020 16:51:25
07/21/2020 17:42:49
07/21/2020 17:56:47
07/21/2020 18:02:04
07/21/2020 18:03:27
07/21/2020 18:12:22
07/21/2020 18:24:11
07/21/2020 18:25:31
07/21/2020 18:43:46
07/21/2020 18:44:15
07/21/2020 18:45:09
07/21/2020 18:49:54
07/21/2020 18:53:44
07/21/2020 21:31:13
07/21/2020 21:37:25
07/22/2020 15:24:08
07/22/2020 15:37:15
07/22/2020 15:40:30

07/20/2020 18:56:48
07/20/2020 19:14:14
07/20/2020 19:29:00
07/20/2020 20:01:02
07/20/2020 22:03:02
07/21/2020 12:54:23
07/21/2020 14:31:43
07/21/2020 14:40:42
07/21/2020 14:55:50
07/21/2020 15:21:29
07/21/2020 15:21:30
07/21/2020 15:29:26
07/21/2020 15:36:05
07/21/2020 15:43:57
07/21/2020 15:47:30
07/21/2020 16:22:06
07/21/2020 16:23:52
07/21/2020 16:36:33
07/21/2020 16:42:32
07/21/2020 16:56:52
07/21/2020 17:23:33
07/21/2020 17:53:36
07/21/2020 18:01:03
07/21/2020 18:02:48
07/21/2020 18:04:02
07/21/2020 18:17:50
07/21/2020 18:24:43
07/21/2020 18:41:35
07/21/2020 18:46:34
07/21/2020 18:47:10
07/21/2020 18:48:46
07/21/2020 18:49:02
07/21/2020 21:24:58
07/21/2020 21:29:06
07/22/2020 15:23:00
07/22/2020 15:30:28
07/22/2020 15:37:57

1min 58sec
1min 35sec
1min 33sec
3min 9sec
11sec
4min 54sec
6min 16sec
12min 36sec
23min 33sec
47sec
4min 22sec
1min 55sec
41sec
53sec
3min 34sec
59sec
4min 10sec
2min 50sec
28sec
5min 27sec
19min 15sec
3min 10sec
1min 1sec
39sec
8min 20sec
6min 20sec
47sec
2min 10sec
2min 18sec
2min

1min 7sec
4min 42sec
6min 14sec
8min 18sec
1min 7sec
6min 46sec

2min 33sec



NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQUO
NQuUo
NQUO

10846.75
10891.50
10870.50
10858.25
10857.00
10806.00
10789.50
10795.50
10815.25
10832.50
10836.25
10834.25
10833.00
10843.00
10855.75
10851.00
10828.75
10838.25
10838.25
10820.25
10827.50
10791.00
10806.50
10831.50
10813.75
10832.25
10828.00
10803.75

10847.00
10877.75
10867.25
10879.00
10838.25
10843.50
10799.75
10774.75
10834.00
10832.50
10835.00
10816.25
10849.75
10851.75
10854.25
10851.50
10831.50
10840.25
10837.50
10826.00
10824.50
10803.25
10787.75
10848.25
10820.25
10820.75
10845.00
10820.75

$5.00
$(275.00)
$(65.00)
$415.00
$(375.00)
$750.00
$205.00
$(415.00)
$375.00
$0.00
$(25.00)
$(360.00)
$335.00
$175.00
$(30.00)
$10.00
$55.00
$40.00
$(15.00)
$115.00
$(60.00)
$245.00
$(375.00)
$335.00
$130.00
$(230.00)
$340.00
$340.00

07/22/2020 15:48:41
07/22/2020 16:03:06
07/22/2020 16:17:00
07/22/2020 16:27:37
07/22/2020 16:39:09
07/22/2020 16:50:13
07/22/2020 16:52:29
07/22/2020 17:22:19
07/22/2020 17:27:56
07/22/2020 17:53:12
07/22/2020 18:00:31
07/22/2020 18:02:01
07/22/2020 18:10:12
07/22/2020 18:11:09
07/22/2020 18:21:15
07/22/2020 18:26:15
07/22/2020 18:43:37
07/22/2020 18:49:22
07/22/2020 18:49:23
07/22/2020 19:01:33
07/22/2020 19:15:00
07/22/2020 19:52:50
07/22/2020 20:03:16
07/23/2020 15:31:32
07/23/2020 15:33:28
07/23/2020 15:43:04
07/23/2020 16:09:23
07/23/2020 16:12:03

07/22/2020 15:43:30
07/22/2020 15:58:30
07/22/2020 16:13:28
07/22/2020 16:20:34
07/22/2020 16:30:52
07/22/2020 16:40:30
07/22/2020 16:51:44
07/22/2020 17:17:47
07/22/2020 17:43:27
07/22/2020 17:55:21
07/22/2020 18:02:43
07/22/2020 18:04:56
07/22/2020 18:11:32
07/22/2020 18:17:51
07/22/2020 18:22:14
07/22/2020 18:27:25
07/22/2020 18:41:01
07/22/2020 18:50:15
07/22/2020 18:50:32
07/22/2020 19:00:29
07/22/2020 19:13:26
07/22/2020 19:48:35
07/22/2020 19:59:16
07/23/2020 15:21:25
07/23/2020 15:32:35
07/23/2020 15:39:45
07/23/2020 15:55:36
07/23/2020 16:10:48

5min 10sec
4min 36sec
3min 32sec
7min 3sec
8min 17sec
9min 42sec
44sec
4min 31sec
15min 30sec
2min 8sec
2min 12sec
2min 55sec
1min 19sec
6min 41sec
59sec
1min 10sec
2min 36sec
52sec
1min 8sec
1min 4sec
1min 33sec
4min 15sec
4min

10min 7sec
52sec
3min 19sec
13min 47sec

1min 15sec



